SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

BILL TO:

Robinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd

909 Steve Biko Rd (Old 689 Voortrekker)
Pretoria GP 84

SOUTH AFRICA

0217974340

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER

100#0000(19534 - Brandon -NDD

3% 48 hours from invoice

Tax Invoice

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com

Reference No.:
Date:

Due Date:
Customer ID:
Currency:

Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Source:

SHIP TO:

SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Ultra Liquors Voortrekker Rd
909 Steve Biko Rd (Old 689 Voortrekker)
Pretoria GP 84
SOUTH AFRICA
0217974340

CONTACT

IN163691
27-Feb-2025
06-Mar-2025

C8356
ZAR

LRFGO6

SO TYPE

SO 50158983
ITEM

S0 NUMBER

SHIPMENT NUMBER

Qry.

FG §Z-013: KIX Rosé - 24 x 440ml Can (5.0% ALC/A/OL) 6.0000

2 FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660m| RB 6.0000
(4.5% ALC/VOL)

3 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml - 6.0000
Deposit

& FG BR-544: Milier Lime - 24 x 330ml! NRBs (4,5% ALC/ 1.0000

) VOL)

5 FG CD-049: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 330ml 1.0000
NRB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

6 FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml| 15.0000
RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

7 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml - 15.0000
Deposit

8 FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 330ml| NRBs (4.7% 6.0000
ALC/VOL)

9 FG SZ-001: KIX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 x 16.0000

330ml NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)

ULTRA LIQUORS

VAT No: 480 181 561

689 Voortrekker Rd. May:lle

Tel : 012

3350046 /7
Fax : 012 3355225

Continued...

55189187

UOM UNIT PRICE DISC %

CASE 325.0000
CASE 216.5200 5.6%
UNIT 31,3200 0%
CASE 280.0000 9.6%
CASE 283.8600 3.6%
CASE 216,5200 5.6%
UNIT 31.3200 0%
CASE 280.0000 9.6%
CASE 270.0000 3.6%

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.
100#000009534 - Brandon -NDD Tuesday -ad

DISC AMT
128,70

7275
0.00
26.88
10.22
181.88
0.00
161.28

155.52
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1,821.30
1,226.37
187.92
253.12
273.64
3,065.92
469.80
1,518.72

4,164.48



Tax Invoice

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN163691
Epping 1 Date: 27-Feb-2025
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 06-Mar-2025
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: CB356
: Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
Si G N H 1 H | l l ”0 D “ {TS Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com
Source: LRFGO6
BILLTO: SHIP TO:
Robinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd SHIP VIA: LRSAC
909 Steve Biko Rd (Old 689 Voortrekker) Ultra Liquors Voortrekker Rd
Pretoria GP 84 909 Steve Biko Rd (Old 689 Voortrekker)
SOUTH AFRICA Pretoria GP 84
0217974340 SOUTH AFRICA
0217974340

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER CONTACT

1004000009534 - Brandon -NDD 3% 48 hours from invoice

Driver:// " DPBC Packed By:

Cust Received By; E H l N 6
Driver Signature: @

DPBC Checked By:

g Cc{j’“ Date: €27 %2 éfg

- Cust Signature
Truck Reg:/f-z.u) 6:9.0/':5
Settlement Discount: R 447.28
_ . ) Sales Total: 12,981.28
Note : Please note settlement discount doesn’t include returnable items.
Tax Total: 1,947.19
Total (ZAR): 14,928.47

Standard Bank --- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd —— Account number: 000895466 --— Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 -— Customs Code: 21127081

Returns:

SHP 20L Keg

SHP 30L Keg . otM Ars,
Strongbow Crates and Botles 0 Mﬁ W
Strongbow Crates only IIEU“'S pEah w
Chep exchanged/swopped with LR e el

Chep returns for credit
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