



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1
Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.: IN163691
Date: 27-Feb-2025
Due Date: 06-Mar-2025
Customer ID: C8356
Currency: ZAR
Source: LRF06

BILL TO:		SHIP TO:	
Robinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd 909 Steve Biko Rd (Old 689 Voortrekker) Pretoria GP 84 SOUTH AFRICA 0217974340		SHIP VIA: LRSAC Ultra Liquors Voortrekker Rd 909 Steve Biko Rd (Old 689 Voortrekker) Pretoria GP 84 SOUTH AFRICA 0217974340	
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT	
100#000009534 - Brandon -NDD	3% 48 hours from invoice		

SO TYPE	SO NUMBER	SHIPMENT NUMBER		CUSTOMER P.O. NO.			
SO	SO158983	SS189187		100#000009534 - Brandon -NDD Tuesday -ad			
No.	ITEM	QTY.	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
1	FG SZ-013: KIX Rosé - 24 x 440ml Can (5.0% ALC/VOL)	6.0000	CASE	325.0000	6.6%	128.70	1,821.30
2	FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	6.0000	CASE	216.5200	5.6%	72.75	1,226.37
3	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	6.0000	UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	187.92
4	FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4,5% ALC/VOL)	1.0000	CASE	280.0000	9.6%	26.88	253.12
5	FG CD-049: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 330ml NRB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	1.0000	CASE	283.8600	3.6%	10.22	273.64
6	FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	15.0000	CASE	216.5200	5.6%	181.88	3,065.92
7	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	15.0000	UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	469.80
8	FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 330ml NRBs (4.7% ALC/VOL)	6.0000	CASE	280.0000	9.6%	161.28	1,518.72
9	FG SZ-001: KIX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 x 330ml NRBs (5% ALC/VOL)	16.0000	CASE	270.0000	3.6%	155.52	4,164.48

ULTRA LIQUORS
VAT No: 4280 101 561
689 Voortrekker Rd. Mayville
Tel : 012 335 0946 / 7
Fax : 012 335 5226



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1
Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.: **IN163691**
Date: 27-Feb-2025
Due Date: 06-Mar-2025
Customer ID: C8356
Currency: ZAR
Source: LRF06

BILL TO:		SHIP TO:
Robinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd 909 Steve Biko Rd (Old 689 Voortrekker) Pretoria GP 84 SOUTH AFRICA 0217974340		SHIP VIA: LRSAC Ultra Liquors Voortrekker Rd 909 Steve Biko Rd (Old 689 Voortrekker) Pretoria GP 84 SOUTH AFRICA 0217974340
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT
100#000009534 - Brandon -NDD	3% 48 hours from invoice	

Driver: *Muzi*

Driver Signature: *[Signature]*

Truck Reg: *F2W620FS*

Cust Received By: *COORINE*

Cust Signature: *[Signature]*

DPBC Packed By:

DPBC Checked By:

Date: *03/02/25*

Settlement Discount: R 447.28

Note : Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.

Sales Total: **12,981.28**
Tax Total: 1,947.19
Total (ZAR): **14,928.47**

Standard Bank --- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd --- Account number: 000895466 --- Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 --- Company VAT: 4460259833 --- Customs Code: 21127081

Returns:

SHP 20L Keg	
SHP 30L Keg	
Strongbow Crates and Bottles	
Strongbow Crates only	
Chep exchanged/swopped with LR	
Chep returns for credit	

